
Mauldin High School
GREENVILLE COUNTY SCHOOLS

Fall 2022 EOC and Final Exam Schedule

Monday, Dec 5 Tuesday, Dec 6 Wednesday, Dec 7 Thursday, Dec 8 Friday, Dec 9

Normal Schedule Normal Schedule Normal Schedule Normal Schedule Normal Schedule

Monday, Dec 12 Tuesday, Dec 13 Wednesday, Dec 14 Thursday, Dec 15 Friday, Dec 16

English 2 Writing

Normal Schedule
(everyone else)

Normal Schedule 1st Block EOC / Exams

Lunch with 4th

3rd Block EOC / Exams

Career Center & Fine
Arts - Go as normal

2nd Block EOC / Exams

Lunch with 3rd

4th Block EOC / Exams

Career Center & Fine
Arts - Go as normal

Half-Day ending at
1:15

All classes meet on a
shortened schedule.

Approved make-up
exams only.

AM Career Center &
Fine Arts - Go as
normal

PM Career Center &
Fine Arts - Do not
attend centers

Need To Know

No early dismissals during exams.

Students are expected to stay in their class for the entire time.  Students
who normally leave early must stay for the entire time that is assigned to
their class.

No phones or personal devices (like smart watches) in EOCs.

Make-up Exams - Make up exams must be approved by Mr. Peake.

Make-up EOCs - Make-up EOCs will start on 12/16 and continue after
Winter Break.

Career Center and Fine Arts students will attend their respective centers.
They will also attend during the AM session on Friday, December 16th.
PM Career Center and FAC students will not attend their respective
Center on December 16th.



Mauldin High School
GREENVILLE COUNTY SCHOOLS

Bell Schedules

December 14, 2022

Start Time End Time

1st block EOC / Exam 8:45 11:10

Lunch w/ 4th block 11:15 12:58

3rd block EOC / Exam 1:03 3:45

December 15, 2022

Start Time End Time

2nd block EOC / Exam 8:45 11:10

Lunch w/ 3rd block 11:15 12:58

4th block EOC / Exam 1:03 3:45

December 16, 2022

Start Time End Time

1st block 8:45 9:35

2nd block 9:42 10:32

Lunch w/ 3rd block 10:39 12:20

4th block 12:27 1:15


